PHARMA 2" WALKABLE CEILING

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY
INFORMATION WHICH MAY NOT BE
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM

PLASCORE INC.
( ) Turnbuckle Assembly 2-Way . Turnbuckle Assembly 4-Way ( :) Turnbuckle Assembly L-Bracket ( : ) Ceiling Edge Trim PART # Part Description Size Finish
.50”
A0306 < A0307 /0 A0308 3 Mog54 |‘-'I -‘I A A0306 Ceiling Tumbuckle Assembly(2-Way) 2.75"x1.375" Zinc
’ B A0307 Ceiling Tumbuckle Assembly(4-Way) 2.75"x2.75" Zinc
C A0308 Ceiling Tumbuckle Assembly(Spliced) 2.25"x3.63" Zinc
40831 Self Drill Screw D MO0654 Ceiling Edge Trim 12' UPVvVC
36108 Lock Nut 1/2-13 36108 Lock Nut 1/2-13 36108 Lock Nut 1/2-13 » E C0006 Tumbuckle Tube (1/2" Threaded rod) N/A Zinc
840682 Lock Washer 5/16 840682 Lock Washer 5/16 840682 Lock Washer 5/16 3.90
M0757  2way Turnbuckle Plate MO758  4way Tumbuckle Plate M0759  L-Bracket Tumbuckle F Mo757 2-way Tumbuckle Plate 25'%1.125" Zinc
s BRI o, e e, e s [wors [ o intiotopie | 23 | am
1126326 Shoulder Bolt3/8x3/8 1126326 Shoulder Bolt3/8x3/8 1126326 Shoulder Bolt3/8x3/8 H MO0759 L-Bracket Turnbuckle Plate Zinc
C0006  Tumbuckle Tube C0006 _ Turnbuckle Tube C0006 _ Turnbuckle Tube J E0055 0.75'x0.125" Aluminum Spline 110" |Mixed Powder
( : > Turnbuckle Tube ( : > Turnbuckle Plate 2-Way ( : > Turnbuckle Plate 4-Way ( > Turnbuckle Plate L-Bracket K1 | MO784F1 | Celling Equipment Frame (34" Ledge) 124.00"x48.00" Snow
C0006 MO757 MO758 MO759 K-2 MO0784-F2 Ceiling Equipment Frame (3/4" Ledge) |24.00"x24.00" Snow
200" /Q K-3 MOQ784-F3 Ceiling Equipment Frame (3/4" Ledge) | 12.00"x48.00" Snow
‘ L 36108 1/2"-13 LOCK NUT 1/2"-13
M 36110 Jamb Nut, 5/16"-18 (3/16" THICKNESS) 5/16"-18
o o5 & >\ N 888000 Low Head Cap Screw, 5/16"-18 x 1" | 5/16"-18 x 1" Zinc
143" \ 250" P 1126326 Shoulder Bolt 3/8" x 3/8" 3/8" x 3/8"
&/ \( ’ Q 840682 5/16"-Lockwasher ZINC 516" Zinc
R 41724 5/16" thin head rivaut 5/16"
.z S 417271 RIVNUT INSTALLATION TOOL 5/16"
Ceiling Aluminum Spline Steel Penetration Frame L Locknut 1/2-13 Jam Nut 5/16-18
E0055 M0784 36108 36110
& @)
""
N LHSHCS 5/16-18 x 1 Shoulder Bolt (3/8 UNC x 3/8 Q Lock Washer 5/16 5/16 Rivnut
888000 1126326 840682 41724
B | 03/25/19 |Redrawn, Updated Matrix J.Nelson
A _|12/08/11|Redrawn, Updated Matrix A.Schouman
@ % REV.| DATE |DESCRIPTION SIGNATURE]|
615 N. FAIRVIEW STREET
ZEELAND, MICHIGAN 49464
PLASCOR (616) 772—1220
DWG TITLE
2" WALKABLE
Rivnut Installation Tool
(:)7417271 CEILING SYSTEM
SIZE |FSCM DWG NUMBER REV
A 139212| SO0599_Pharma | B
DRAWN BY: J.Nelson DATE: 04/11/2019
ENGRG: QC APP.
SCALE: NTS SHEET: 1 OF 1



AutoCAD SHX Text
ENGRG:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
39212

AutoCAD SHX Text
QC APP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLASCORE INC.

AutoCAD SHX Text
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM

AutoCAD SHX Text
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFORMATION WHICH MAY NOT BE

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLASCORE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIZE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FSCM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZEELAND, MICHIGAN 49464

AutoCAD SHX Text
615 N. FAIRVIEW STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
(616) 772-1220

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
2" WALKABLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CEILING SYSTEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMPONENTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
S0599_Pharma

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
J.Nelson

AutoCAD SHX Text
04/11/2019

AutoCAD SHX Text
NTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGNATURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
12/08/11

AutoCAD SHX Text
Redrawn, Updated Matrix

AutoCAD SHX Text
A.Schouman

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
03/25/19

AutoCAD SHX Text
Redrawn, Updated Matrix

AutoCAD SHX Text
J.Nelson


	Sheets and Views
	Model


